March
2023

Henry County Elementary Schools
After School Enrichment
Program

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
Menus are subject fo change.

Monday, March 6

WG Muffin
Milk

Monday, March 13

WG Muffin
Milk

Monday, March 20

WG Muffin
Milk

CELEBRATE NATIONAL SCHOOL BREAKFAST WEEK
Monday, March 27
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Tuesday, March 7

Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Tuesday, March 14

Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Tuesday, March 21

Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Tuesday, March 28

Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Bead Across America” Day

Wednesday, March 1

WG Cereal
Milk

Wednesday, March 8

WG Cereal
Milk

Wednesday, March 15

WG Cereal
Milk

Wednesday, March 22

WG Cereal
Milk

Wednesday, March 29

WG Cereal
Milk

(iogether, they/add upito)

Last day of classes:
Friday, March 31

Classes resume:
Monday, April 10

Thursday, March 2
WG EIf Graham Crackers
100% Fruit Juice

Thursday, March 9

Goldfish Crackers
100% Fruit Juice

Thursday, March 16
WG EIf Graham Crackers
100% Fruit Juice

Thursday, March 23
Goldfish Crackers
100% Fruit Juice

Thursday, March 30
WG EIf Graham Crackers
100% Fruit Juice

Friday, March3

Mini Chocolate Chip
WG Cookies
Milk

Friday, March 10
Mini Chocolate Chip
WG Cookies
Milk

Friday, March 17
Mini Chocolate Chip
WG Cookies
Milk

Friday, March 24
Mini Chocolate Chip
WG Cookies
Milk

Friday, March 31
Mini Chocolate Chip
WG Cookies
Milk




